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Name and Address of the selected libraries for not receiving book
assistance under RRRLF Scheme for the year 2013-14

Sl
No

207

210

212

218

224

227

229

252

474

476

478

480

481

482

483

484

Name of the Libraries

ANGUL ( URBAN)
Pragati Pathagar
At-Kalakha, Po- Nati, Dist- Cuttack

Rural Development and Social Services (RDSS) ,
At-Paschimakachha, Po - Madhyakachha,
Via- Bahugram , Dist- Cuttack

Seva
At-Jaleswar, Po-Kuanpal, Dist- Cuttak

Sukarnika Platform For Environment
Education and Disabled
At-Parsurampur, Po/Via- Kalapathar, Dist- Cuttack

BISHWASS
At-Sunaripada, Po- Naulipada, Dist- Deogarh

Rural Organisation of Social Service (ROSS)
At- Kapasira, Po- Tileibani, Dist- Deogarh
Viswa Seva Sangha

At-Nuapada, Po- Aunli, Dist- Deograh

Mother Teresa Samaj Seba Sangathan (MTSSS)
At-Gajamara, Po- Saptasajya, Dist- Dhenkanal

Information Centre-Cum-Reading Room

Grantee District Library , At/Po/Dist-Kendrapara
Municipality Library

At/Po/ Dist- Kendrapara

Anchalika Yuva Parishad

At- Gandakia, Po- Ayaba, Dist- Kendrapara

Bajra Mahasakti Yubak Sangha

At- Bhadalo, Po/Block- Garadpur, Dist- Kendrapara

Bapu Pathagar

At-Shaliancha, Po- Sitaleswar, Via- Aul , Dist- Kendrapara
Bapu Volunteers Organisation

At- Raghabpur, Po- Mandia, Dist- Kendrapara

Binapani Youth Club

At/Po-Basupur, Block- Kendrapara, Dist- Kendrapara
Buddhanath Seba Sangha

At- I.B. Square, Badabazar, Aul , Dist- Kendrapara-754219

Library
Category

RURAL-A

RURAL-A

RURAL-A

RURAL-A

RURAL-B

RURAL-B

RURAL-B

RURAL-A

URBAN

URBAN

RURAL-B

RURAL-B

RURAL-B

RURAL-B

RURAL-B

RURAL-B



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

486

488

489

490

491

493

495

499

500

509

527

529

530

531

536

538

540

543
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Demal Laxmi Barah Youth Club
At/Po- Demal, Block-Aul, Dist- Kendrapara

Gopabandhu Pathagar

At- Balipada, Po/Block-Pattamundai, Dist- Kendrapara
Gramya Unayan Seva Samiti

At/Po-Kalabuda, Block-Garadpur, Dist- Kendrapara

INDIA

At-Madana, Po-Naindipur, Via- Garadpur, Dist- Kendrapara
Jana Kalyan Seva Sanstha

At-Jagati, Po- Nantar, Via- Mahakalapara, Dist- Kendrapara
Kamalghora Sanskrutika Sansad

At/Po- Ghagara, Indupur, Dist- Kendrapara

Lalbahadur Seba Parisad

At-Talgaon, Po- Karilopatana , Dist- Kendrapara

Orissa Multipurpose Development Centre

At/Po- Naindipur, Dist-Kendrapara

Sri Baladev Jew Voluntary Organisation

At- Kakharuni, Po- Pattamundai , Dist- Kendrapara

Ambikeswari Yubak Sangha

At-Tentulinanda, Po- Dimbo, Block- Keonjhar, Dist-Keonjhar
Chilika Sangeet Sahitya Parishad

At/Po- Balugaon, Block- Chilika, Dist- Khurda

Help Foundation

Plot No. SCR-62, Kharvela Nagar

Unit-lll, Bhubaneswar , Dist- Khurda

RAYAL ( Rajadhani (Rover) Association for Youth and Literature)

S3/746,Niladri Vihar, Chandra Sekharpur,
Bhubaneswar, Dist- Khurda

Nikhil Utkal Harijan Adivasi Seba Sangha
At-S/2-138, Neeladri Vihar, Po-Bhubaneswar, Dist- Khurda

Kedargouri Club

Kedargouri Road, Bhubaneswar-2, Dist- Khurda
Vijaya Vihar Unayan Samiti,

Seven Acres, Phase-1, H.B. Colony
Chandrasekharpur Bhubaneswar, Dist- Khurda

Soor Tarang
At-B-149, BDA, Duplex, Baramunda, Po- Bhubaneswar, Khurda

S.B. Helpline
Plot No-62/897, Road No.-8, Jagannath Nagar, Rasulgarh
Bhubaneswar, Dist- Khurda

RURAL-B

RURAL-B

RURAL-B

RURAL-B

RURAL-B

RURAL-B

RURAL-B

RURAL-B

RURAL-B

RURAL-A

URBAN

URBAN

URBAN

URBAN

URBAN

URBAN

URBAN

URBAN



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

545

546

548

551

553

556

558

562

565

567

568

570

572

573

583

587

590

5901

592
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Centre for Education, Empowerment and Rehabilitation action

(CEERA), MIG-62, Rajiv Nagar, Aiginia,
Bhubaneswar , Dist- Khurda
Prof. Satrughna Nath Foundation

Q.No.D/79, Jayadev Vihar, Po-Bhubaneswar, Dist- Khurda

Arupa Mission Research Foundation
N-6/23, IRC Village, Jayadev Vihar
Bhubaneswar, Dist- Khurda

Information Centre-Cum-Reading Room
Grantee District Library , At/Po/Dist-Khurda

Aurobindo Pathagar
At- Saradhapur, Po- Garhsanput, Dist- Khurda

Bhairabi Shishu Mangal Mahila Samiti
At-Nuapad, Po- Mangaljodi, Via-Tangi, Dist- Khurda

Club Jewel
At- Mahatapalla, Po- Anda, Via-Bajpur, Dist- Khurda

Information Network & Social Action Foundation
At- Barabati, Po- Bankoi, Dist- Khurda

Jeevan Jyoti

At/Po-Kamaguru, Dist- Khurda

Jugajyoti Club and Library

At/Po-Damanbhuin, Via-Jankia, Dist- Khurda
Jyotirmaya Juba Sangha

At-Khajuripada , Po- Nirakarpur, Dist- Khurda
Kishore Jubak Sangha

At- Saradhapur, Po- Garhsanput, Dist- Khurda

Maa Khanduala Yuba Parisad

At- Sarakantar, Hatasahi, Bhubaneswar, Dist- Khurda

Maa Ramadevi Sevashrama

At-Kiajori, Po- Bismanthpur, Dist- Khurda
Ranapratap Club

At-Badaberana, Via-Baghamari, Dist- Khurda
SAPATH

At- Sevashrama, Po- Hadapada, Dist- Khurda
Seba Dharitree

At/Po- Tamando, Dist- Khurda

Seva Shram

At-Gopinathpur, Po Nilgiripatana, Dist- Khurda

Social Action for Integrated Development
At/Po-Baghamari, Dist- Khurda
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URBAN

URBAN

URBAN

URBAN

RURAL-A

RURAL-A

RURAL-A

RURAL-A

RURAL-A

RURAL-A

RURAL-A

RURAL-A

RURAL-A

RURAL-A

RURAL-A

RURAL-A

RURAL-A

RURAL-A

RURAL-A



54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

593

597

603

604

678

824

825

826

827

828

829

830

832

833

834

835

836

837

839
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Sradhanjali
Plot No. 106/05, Phase-VII,
Sailashree Vihar, Bhubaneswar-21,Dist- Khurda

Swastik Youth Organisation for Rural Development
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RURAL-A

RURAL-A

At- Kurangipur, Po- Dalakasoti, Via- Balipatna , Dist- Khurda

Yuba Jyoti Cultural Association
At/Po- Badapari, Dist- Khurda

Information Centre and Reading Room
(I & PR Department), At/Po- Begunia, Dist-Khurda

Gramya Bikash Sangathan
At/Po- Totasahi, Dist- Nawarangpur

Jeevan Jyoti Rural Development Association
(Near Jagannath Temple)
At/Po/Block- Kuchinda , Dist- Sambalpur

Bhima Bhoi Sahitya Parishad

At/Po/Block- Rairakhol , Dist- Sambalpur

All Orissa Adivasi Cultural Association
At-Sambalpur, Po- Budharaja

Block- Rengali, Dist- Sambalpur

Adivasi Social and Cultural Society

At/Po- Kuchinda , Dist- Sambalpur
Janasanghati Kendra

At/Po/Block Rairakhol, Dist- Sambalpur
SEPARA

At/Po/Block- Rairakhol , Dist- Sambalpur
The Divine Life Society

At-REO Colony, Po/Dist- Sambalpur

District Library

At/Po/Dist- Sambalpur, Pin- 768 001
Information Centre & Reading Room

(I & PR Department), At/Po/ Dist- Sambalpur
Information Centre & Reading Room

(I & PR Department), At/Po- Rairakhol, Dist- Sambalpur

Information Centre & Reading Room

(1 & PR Department), At/Po- Kuchinda, Dist- Sambalpur
Municipality Library

At/Po/ Dist- Sambalpur

ADHAR

At/Po/Block- Jujumora, Dist-Sambalpur

Banamali Young Association
At/Po- Kandapali, Dist-Sambalpur

RURAL-A

RURAL-A

RURAL-B

URBAN

URBAN

URBAN

URBAN

URBAN

URBAN

URBAN

URBAN

URBAN

URBAN

URBAN

URBAN

RURAL-A

RURAL-A



73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

841

842

843

844

845

846

847

848

849

850

851

852

853

854

855
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Jautuka Prapidita nari Seva and Employment Centre
At/Po/Block- Rengali, Dist- Sambalpur

Jayadurga Club

At-Hitasara, Po- Batagaon, Dist-Sambalpur
Jujumora Jubak Sangha

At/Po/Block- Jujumora, Dist-Sambalpur
Kasturba Matru Mangal Kendra

At- Baragaon, Po- Dhama,

Block- Maneswar, Dist-Sambalpur

Khetramohan Yubak Sangha
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RURAL-A

RURAL-A

RURAL-A

RURAL-A

RURAL-A

At- Badmal, Po- Handokati, Block- Jujumora, Dist-Sambalpur

Lal Bahadur Jubak Sangha

At- Khairapali, Po- Bhukta, Dist-Sambalpur

Neheru Yubak Sangha

At/Po- Batgaon, Dist-Sambalpur

Om Pragati Parishad

At/Po/Block- Bamara, Dist-Sambalpur

Pallivikasha Trust of India

At- Jagannath Colony, Po- Budharaja, Dist-Sambalpur
RUDRANI

At/Po/Block- Jujumora, Dist-Sambalpur
Samaleswari Yuvak Sangha

At- Chhatabar, Po- Maltigunderpur, Dist-Sambalpur

Sambalpur Integrated Development Institute
At/Po- Jamankira, Block-Jamankira, Dist-Sambalpur

Santibahini Yubak Sangha

At-Juripada , Po- Rengali, Dist-Sambalpur
Veer Surendra Sai Club

At/Po- Katarbaga, Dist-Sambalpur

Information Centre and Reading Room
(I & PR Department), At/Po-Charmala, Dist-Sambalpur

RURAL-A

RURAL-A

RURAL-A

RURAL-A

RURAL-A

RURAL-A

RURAL-A

RURAL-A

RURAL-A

RURAL-A
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